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Women / 2 / 6 & under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finley Groves282
GT

8.950 8.900 9.2008.700 35.750
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Russell188
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.300 8.450 8.6008.650 35.000
1 5 5 5 2 

2 

Olivia Henderson283
GT

9.000 8.000 8.9008.800 34.700
2* 9T 2 2 3T

3T

Abigail  Shaw101
Effingham

9.000 8.300 8.7008.700 34.700
3* 7 4T 4 4T

4T

Jillian Voss302
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.800 8.400 8.3009.000 34.500
5 6 1 8 5 

5 

Kaylee Dabrowski276
GT

8.100 8.800 8.4008.200 33.500
10 2 9T 6T 6 

6 

Lyla Monschein182
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.700 7.300 8.8508.400 33.250
6T 12 7 3 7 

7 

Chloe Mulford184
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.450 8.000 8.2008.250 32.900
8 10T 8 10 8 

8 

Leah Proebsting280
GT

7.750 8.750 8.1008.000 32.600
11 3 12 11 9 

9 

Grace Fernandez279
GT

7.500 8.700 8.2507.800 32.250
13 4 13 9 10T

10T

Camille Gumersall134
Mid- County YMCA

7.700 8.100 8.0008.450 32.250
12 8 6 13 11T

11T

Natalie Rogera187
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.700 7.000 8.4008.100 32.200
7T 13 11 7T 12 

12 

Jenna Caldwell278
GT

7.300 7.700 8.0508.200 31.250
14 11 10T 12 13 

13 

Sydney Hendrix281
GT

7.250 6.500 6.0006.600 26.350
15 14 15 15T 14 

14 

Mia Cugini277
GT

7.100 5.300 6.0007.500 25.900
16 15 14 16T 15 

15 

Sophia Gordon183
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.200 0.000 7.1000.000 15.300
9 16 16 14 16 

16 
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